
Date Opponent Place Teams Time
Thurs Aug 25 Morgan Morgan A Team 5:00 PM
Thurs Sept 1 Kopperl Blum A Team 5:00 PM
Thurs Sept 8 Meridian Blum A/B Team 5:00 PM
Mon Sept 12 Bye
Mon Sept 19 Covington Covington A Team 5:00 PM
Mon Sept 26 Morgan Blum A Team 5:00 PM
Mon Oct 3 Kopperl Kopperl A Team 5:00 PM

Mon Oct 10 Meridian Meridan A/B Team 5:00 PM
Mon Oct 17 Bye
Mon Oct 21 Covington Blum A Team 5:00 PM

  All is subject to change
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